Self-Expanding
Nitinol Stents
Single Use
Made of Nitinol
High elasticity for balanced and constant
shape memory to keep strictures open
Single-Wire-Design
Woven from one wire only
Multiple Radiopaque Markers
Facilitate accurate stent placement
ENDO-FLEX GmbH
Alte Hünxer Str. 115  •  46562 Voerde  •  Germany
Tel.: + 49 281 94400-0  •  Fax: + 49 281 94400-11
Email: sales@endo-flex.de  •  www.endo-flex.de
LE
F-
S
E
M
S
-S
U
-0
0
-E
N
 /
 L
L-
02
70
 V
er
s.
 3
.0
 (1
0/
20
20
)
Self-Expanding Colorectal Stents –
Single Use
Colorectal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 230 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; stent repositionable;
TTS placement; compatible with guide wire .035”
Catalog No.
Stent ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Placement
COL-0-20-60 20 24 60 no 10 distal
COL-0-20-80 20 24 80 no 10 distal
COL-0-20-90 20 24 90 no 10 distal
COL-0-20-100 20 24 100 no 10 distal
COL-0-20-120 20 24 120 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-60 22 26 60 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-70 22 26 70 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-80 22 26 80 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-90 22 26 90 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-100 22 26 100 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-110 22 26 110 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-120 22 26 120 no 10 distal
COL-0-24-100 24 28 100 no 10 distal
COL-0-24-120 24 28 120 no 10 distal
uncovered
Self-Expanding Biliary Stents –
Single Use
Self-Expanding Biliary Stents –
Single Use
Biliary Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 210 cm; stent repositionable; TTS placement; compatible with guide wire .035“
Biliary Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 210 cm; stent repositionable; TTS placement; compatible with guide wire .035“
uncovered
covered
Catalog-No.
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositioning
Placement
BIL-0-08-40-RP 8 40 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-08-60-RP 8 60 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-08-80-RP 8 80 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-08-100-RP 8 100 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-40 10 40 no 8 no distal
BIL-0-10-60 10 60 no 8 no distal
BIL-0-10-80 10 80 no 8 no distal
BIL-0-10-100 10 100 no 8 no distal
BIL-0-10-40-RP 10 40 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-50-RP 10 50 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-60-RP 10 60 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-70-RP 10 70 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-80-RP 10 80 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-90-RP 10 90 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-100-RP 10 100 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-120-RP 10 120 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
Catalog-No.
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositioning
Placement
BIL-1-10-40-RP 10 40 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-1-10-60-RP 10 60 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-1-10-80-RP 10 80 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-1-10-100-RP 10 100 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-2-08-60 8 60 full 9 no distal
BIL-2-08-80 8 80 full 9 no distal
BIL-2-10-40 10 40 full 9 no distal
BIL-2-10-60 10 60 full 9 no distal
BIL-2-10-80 10 80 full 9 no distal
BIL-2-10-100 10 100 full 9 no distal
BIL-2-10-120 10 120 full 9 no distal
Self-Expanding Esophageal Stents –
Single Use
Self-Expanding Esophageal Stents –
Single Use
Esophageal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 70 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; stent repositionable;
OTW placement; compatible with guide wire .035“
Esophageal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 70 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; stent repositionable;
OTW placement; compatible with guide wire .035“
Catalog No.
Stent- Ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositio-
ning
Placement
ESO-0-18-80-RP 18 22 80 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-20-80-RP 20 24 80 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-20-100-RP 20 24 100 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-80-RP 24 28 80 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-100-RP 24 28 100 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-120-RP 24 28 120 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-140-RP 24 28 140 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-160-RP 24 28 160 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-18-100-RP 18 22 100 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-80 20 24 80 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-100 20 24 100 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-120 20 24 120 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-140 20 24 140 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-60-RP 20 24 60 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-80-RP 20 24 80 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-90-RP 20 24 90 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-100-RP 20 24 100 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-110-RP 20 24 110 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-120-RP 20 24 120 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-140-RP 20 24 140 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-150-RP 20 24 150 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-160-RP 20 24 160 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
Catalog No.
Stent- Ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositio-
ning
Placement
ESO-1-20-180-RP 20 24 180 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-80 24 28 80 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-100 24 28 100 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-120 24 28 120 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-140 24 28 140 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-150 24 28 150 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-60-RP 24 28 60 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-70-RP 24 28 70 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-80-RP 24 28 80 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-90-RP 24 28 90 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-100-RP 24 28 100 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-110-RP 24 28 110 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-120-RP 24 28 120 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-130-RP 24 28 130 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-140-RP 24 28 140 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-150-RP 24 28 150 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-160-RP 24 28 160 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-180-RP 24 28 180 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-20-60 20 24 60 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-80 20 24 80 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-100 20 24 100 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-120 20 24 120 full 24 no distal
partially covered
Self-Expanding Duodenal Stents –
Single Use
Duodenal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 210 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; stent repositionable;
TTS placement; compatible with guide wire .035“
Catalog No.
Stent ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application Set
(French)
Placement
DUO-0-18-60 18 22 60 no 10 distal
DUO-0-18-90 18 22 90 no 10 distal
DUO-0-18-120 18 22 120 no 10 distal
DUO-0-20-60 20 24 60 no 10 distal
DUO-0-20-80 20 24 80 no 10 distal
DUO-0-20-100 20 24 100 no 10 distal
DUO-0-20-120 20 24 120 no 10 distal
DUO-0-20-140 20 24 140 no 10 distal
DUO-0-22-60 22 26 60 no 10 distal
DUO-0-22-80 22 26 80 no 10 distal
DUO-0-22-90 22 26 90 no 10 distal
DUO-0-22-100 22 26 100 no 10 distal
DUO-0-22-120 22 26 120 no 10 distal
uncovered
Catalog No.
Stent- Ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositio-
ning
Placement
ESO-2-20-140 20 24 140 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-150 20 24 150 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-80-RP 20 24 80 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-20-100-RP 20 24 100 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-20-120-RP 20 24 120 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-20-140-RP 20 24 140 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-20-160-RP 20 24 160 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-24-80 24 28 80 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-24-100 24 28 100 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-24-120 24 28 120 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-24-150 24 28 150 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-24-60-RP 24 28 60 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-24-80-RP 24 28 80 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-24-100-RP 24 28 100 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-24-110-RP 24 28 110 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-24-120-RP 24 28 120 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-24-140-RP 24 28 140 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-24-160-RP 24 28 160 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-26-100 26 30 100 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-26-120 26 30 120 full 24 no distal
Self-Expanding Esophageal Stents –
Single Use
Esophageal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 70 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; stent repositionable;
OTW placement; compatible with guide wire .035“